
Marco

Cell: 072 7851513

E-Mail: mobilehuntingbhm@gmail.com

.

Species Price

Duiker R 1,050.00

Springbuck Ewe N/A

Ram Up to 14" R 1,360.00

14" and above R 1,600.00

Black R 5,950.00

White R 8,500.00

Copper R 12,750.00

Impala Ewe N/A

Ram R 1,550.00

Blessbuck Ewe R 1,350.00

Ram Under 16" R 1,550.00

16" and above R 1,900.00

White Blessbuck Ewe R 4,500.00

Ram R 6,950.00

Black Wildebeest Cow R 2,950.00

Bull Under 22 " R 3,300.00

22" and above R 3,800.00

Blue Wildebeest Cow R 3,500.00

Bull under 28" R 3,900.00

Bull Above 28" / Inch rate applies R 4,250.00

Gemsbuck Cow N/A

Bull Up to 40" R 7,850.00

40" and above R 8,500.00

Eland Cow N/A

Bull (Adult) Under 30" R 6,950.00

Bull (Adult) 30" + R 12,750.00

Zebra Stallion R 4,950.00

Waterbuck Cow R 3,950.00

Bull Under 28" R 7,500.00

28" and above R 8,650.00

Tsessebe Bull POA

Lechwe Cow N/A

Bull (Adult) Under 25" R 21,000.00

Bull (Adult) 25" + R4500 per inch R 21,000.00

Redhartbees Cow R 3,900.00

Bull under 23" R 5,200.00

23' and above R 5,950.00

Ostrich Male/Female R 2,200.00

Nala Bull R 12,950.00

Sable Bull R 42,500.00

Takbokke Bull Per Inch rate applies R 5,500.00

Buffalo Bull Per Inch rate applies POA

Accommodation in self catering chalet daily rate per hunter R 450.00

Daily rate per non-hunter/observer

Daily rate per hunter back packers accomodation

Daily rate per non-hunter/observer

Use of Hunting vehicle and driver or driver only (per day or part thereof) R 495.00

Please contact us directly for prices on full board rates POA

Skinning Fees - Skull Mount Prep R150 / Set

Skinning Fees - Flat skin R250 / Skin

Skinning Fees - Shoulder Mount R350 / Cape

Skinning Fees - Full Mount R550 / Cape

Skinning Fees - General coldroom prep (skin off - gut out) Included

Use of slaughter facilities and cold room Included

Prices do not include VAT, invoice payable via EFT before departure or cash 

A non refundable deposit of R5 000 is payable to confirm booking
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R 250.00

R 250.00

R 150.00


